PAN1720/1721
Bluetooth
®
 Low Energy Module
Product Specification
Rev. 2.4
Wireless Modules
  PAN1720/1721 Bluetooth Module

Product Specification Rev. 2.4  Page 38
7 Appendix
7.1 Ordering Information
Variants and Versions
Order Number Brand Name Description MOQ
1
ENW89820A1KF PAN1720 CLASS 2 Bluetooth single mode Module according
Bluetooth 4.0.
Bluetooth smart device
1 500
ENW89820A3KF PAN1720 Same as above including BlueRadios BR-SPP FW
version.
Bluetooth smart device
1 500
ENW89835A1KF PAN1721 CLASS 2 Bluetooth single mode Module according
Bluetooth 4.0.
Bluetooth smart device
1 500
ENW89835A3KF PAN1721 Same as above including BlueRadios BR-SPP FW
version.
Bluetooth smart device
1 500
ENW89835C1KF PAN1711 CLASS 2 Bluetooth single mode Module according
Bluetooth 4.0.
Bluetooth smart device without antenna
ES
ENW89835C3KF PAN1711 Same as above without antenna including BlueRadios
BR-SPP FW version.
Bluetooth smart device without antenna
ES
1